Proposal No. 2017M-039EN-001

	1000	_	
	-		7 0
A	CC) R	$\mathbf{Z}\mathbf{D}$
-		-	

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 7/13/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS

BI	ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMAT ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INS EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, A	SURANCE	DOES NOT CONSTITUT							
lf	PORTANT: If the certificate holder SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject is certificate does not confer rights to	to the terr	ms and conditions of the	policy,	certain poli lorsement(s)	cies may rec				
PRODUCER					CONTACT Mandy Graves					
Commercial Insurance Associates				PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): 615-515-6024 FAX (A/C, No.: 615-515-6024						
103 Powell Court, Ste 100 Brentwood TN 37027					E-MAIL ADDRESS: mgraves@com-ins.com					
					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #					
					INSURER A : Liberty Mutual Ins Co					
INSURED GBTRE-1					INSURER B : 23043					
GBT Realty Corporation				INSURER C:						
9010 Overlook Boulevard Brentwood TN 37027					INSURER D :					
				INSURER E : INSURER F :						
CO	VERAGES CER	TIEICATE	NUMBER: 1448299135		KF:		DEVICION NUMBER.	_		
TH CI	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY KCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	OF INSUI EQUIREME PERTAIN,	RANCE LISTED BELOW HAN NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF ANY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY	THE INSURE OR OTHER I S DESCRIBEI PAID CLAIMS	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	CT TO	WHICH THIS	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSD WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	rs		
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR		TB2-Z91-466792-027	İ	1/1/2017	1/1/2018	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000		
				- 1			DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	urrence) \$300,000		
						100	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$5,000		
		1				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,000			
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000		
	POLICY PRO- X LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000		
	OTHER:						Policy Aggregate	\$10,00	00,000	
Α	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		AS2-Z91-466792-014		1/1/2017	1/1/2018	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000	0.000	
	X ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	ion) S		
	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
	X HIRED AUTOS ONLY X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) \$			
								s	10,000	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	s	MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	s		
	DED RETENTIONS							s		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY						PER OTH- STATUTE ER	-		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	9					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	Checo ce	
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		N/A	A				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE S			
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	1		
	DESCRIPTION OF CITATIONS SOLOW						E.C. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	9		
DESC	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (ACORT	101 Additional Remarks Schedu	ile may h	e attached if mor	e space is requir	md)			
	gn for Village 21 located at 1608-16					e space is requi	(4)			
Th	e Metropolitan Government of Nas ditional insured as required by writt	hville & D	avidson County, Metro I	Legal a	and claims c	o Insurance	e and Safety Division is	s inclu	ded as	
CER	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANC	ELLATION					
The Metropolitan Government of Nashville & Davidson County Metro Legal and Claims 222 Third Aley N. Stife 501				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						

Nashville TN 37201

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Robert Medling

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

